
 

 

 

 

     

 

 

   

 

   

   

 

   

 

 

   

 

     

 

   

 

 

 

     

 

   

 

       

     

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

           

 

 

 

           

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 8u Boys 
Alpha 1‐
Alpha 2‐
Galva ‐

Cambridge 1 ‐
Cambridge 2 ‐
Williamsfield ‐

Abingdon ‐

Altona 
Oneida 
Wataga 

Brandon Brinson 
Nick Dhabalt 
Jerod Wigant 
Travis Fransene 
Brandon Anderson 
Lucas Leckrone 
Scott Cameron 
Nick Morris 
Shane Tucker 
Caleb Robinson 

All games start at 6pm unless noted 
Mon 5/16/2022 

Alpha 2 @ Cambridge 1 
Altona @ Williamsfield 
Abingdon @ Wataga 
Alpha 1 @ Oneida 
Cambridge 2 @ Galva 

Mon 5/23/2022 
Cambridge 2 
Galva 
Altona 
Abingdon 
Alpha 1 

@ Wataga 
@ Oneida 
@ Cambridge 1 
@ Alpha 2 
@ Williamsfield 

Mon 5/30/2022 Wed 6/1/2022 
No Games Alpha 1 @ Altona 

Memorial Day Cambridge 2 @ Alpha 2 
Galva @ Williamsfield 
Oneida @ Wataga 
Abingdon @ Cambridge 1 

Mon 6/6/2022 Wed 6/8/2022 
Cambridge 1 
Williamsfield 
Alpha 2 
Altona 
Abingdon 

@ Wataga 
@ Oneida 
@ Galva 
@ Cambridge 2 
@ Alpha 1 

Mon 6/13/2022 
Alpha 2 @ Wataga 
Alpha 1 @ Cambridge 2 
Cambridge 1 @ Williamsfield 
Altona @ Oneida 
Abingdon @ Galva 

Mon 6/20/2022 
Cambridge 2 
Alpha 2 
Williamsfield 
Oneida 
Galva 

@ Alpha 1 
@ Abingdon 
@ Wataga 
@ Altona 
@ Cambridge 1 

309‐337‐1389 
309‐749‐7010 
309‐525‐3212 
309‐507‐1669 
309‐945‐8477 
309‐337‐3139 
309‐371‐9239 
309‐221‐4686 
815‐545‐5808 
309‐509‐6289 

Wed 5/18/2022 
Alpha 2 @ Altona 
Cambridge 1 @ Galva 
Oneida @ Cambridge 2 
Wataga @ Alpha 1 
Williamsfield @ Abingdon 

Wed 5/25/2022 
Williamsfield 
Alpha 2 
Altona 
Cambridge 1 
Wataga 

@ Cambridge 2 
@ Alpha 1 
@ Abingdon 
@ Oneida 
@ Galva 

Alpha 1 
Cambridge 2 
Oneida 
Wataga 
Galva 

@ Cambridge 1 
@ Abingdon 
@ Alpha 2 
@ Williamsfield 
@ Altona 

Wed 6/15/2022 
Wataga @ Altona 
Galva @ Alpha 1 
Oneida @ Abingdon 
Cambridge 2 @ Cambridge 1 
Williamsfield @ Alpha 2 

Wed 6/22/2022 
Alpha 1 
Cambridge 1 
Abingdon 
Wataga 
Altona 

@ Alpha 2 
@ Cambridge 2 
@ Williamsfield 
@ Oneida 
@ Galva 

Tournament is June 26‐July 1 in Abingdon 
Contact Scott Cameron 309‐371‐9239 with your record 


